
 INDEXFIND
1982-1987 G SUSPENSION/FRONT 

 
 
 

6-24



 INDEXFIND
1982-1987 G SUSPENSION/FRONT 

 
1. 6.163 RETAINER , UPPER CONT ARM BUSH............................................................................ 351212 
2. 6.164 BUSHING , UPPER CONT ARM ........................................................................................ 473786 
3. 6.168 

6.168 
ARM , FRT SUSPENSION UPPER CONT ARM-LH...........................................................
ARM , FRT SUSPENSION UPPER CONT ARM-RH ..........................................................

14039011 
14039012 

4. 6.164 BUSHING , FRONT ............................................................................................................ 473786 
5. 8.917 NUT , HEX LOCK (M12 – 1.75, GRD 10)............................................................................ 11500756 
6. N.S. RIVET , STRG KNU UPR CONT ARM BALL STUD ...........................................................  
7. 8.984 FITTING , LUBRICATION ..................................................................................................  
8. 6.164 BALL JOINT KIT , UPPER CONT ARM ............................................................................. 9767112 
9. 8.915 NUT , HEX (M10 – 1.5) ....................................................................................................... 11505057 

10. 7.389 RETAINER , FRT SHK ABS TO UPR ARM BRKT.............................................................. 14071397 
11. 6.176 BUMPER , UPPER STRG KNU UPPER CONT ARM......................................................... 1362014 
12. 7.388 GROMMET , FRT SHK ABS TO UPR ARM BRKT ............................................................. 14011227 
13. 6.178 BOLT , UPR ARM SHAFT TO FRAME BRKT .................................................................... 461854 
14. 7.420 INSULATOR , FRT SPRING............................................................................................... 15597425 
15. 7.412 SPRING , FRT COIL...........................................................................................................  
16. 7.345 ABSORBER , FRT SHOCK ................................................................................................ 22046431 
17. 6.170 BUSHING , LOWER FRT CONT ARM................................................................................ 14039483 
18. 8.917 NUT , HEX LOCK (M12 – 1.75, GRD 10)............................................................................ 11500756 
19. 6.168 

6.168 
ARM , FRT SUSPENSION LOWER CONT ARM-LH ..........................................................
ARM , FRT SUSPENSION LOWER CONT ARM-RH .........................................................

14075337 
14075338 

20. 6.164 NUT , STRG KNU CONT ARM BALL STUD ....................................................................... 14032551 
21. 8.938 PIN , COTTER (2.8 X 30MM).............................................................................................. 11514337 
22. 6.174 BALL JOINT KIT , LOWER CONT ARM ........................................................................... 9767113 
23. 4.665 BOLT , CALIPER ASM ....................................................................................................... 5468226 
24. 4.665 

4.665 
CALIPER , FRT BRAKE-RH...............................................................................................
CALIPER , FRT BRAKE-LH................................................................................................

18010481 
18016155 

25. 8.984 FITTINGS , BALLJOINT......................................................................................................  
26. 6.020 

6.020 
KNUCKLE , STEERING-LH................................................................................................
KNUCKLE , STEERING-RH...............................................................................................

14012601 
14012602 

27. 5.002 GASKET , FRT BRAKE SUPT TO KNU ............................................................................. 3966202 
28. 5.002 

5.002 
SHIELD , FRT DISC BRAKE-LH.........................................................................................
SHIELD , FRT DISC BRAKE-RH........................................................................................

459757 
459758 

29. 6.164 NUT , BALLJOINT TO STRG KNU ..................................................................................... 14032551 
30. 8.917 NUT , HEX LK (M12 – 1.75, GRD 10) ................................................................................. 11500756 
31. N.S. BOLT , FRT SHOCK ABS TO LWR CONT ARM (M8 – 1.25 X 30).....................................  
32. 7.240 LINK KIT , FRT STABILIZER (1982-88) ............................................................................. 470147 
33. 8.929 WASHER , FLAT (M9.1 X 31.5) ZC ................................................................................... 10029761 
34. 7.243 INSULATOR , FRT STAB LINK .......................................................................................... 6270752 
35. 8.938 PIN , COTTER (1/8 X 1.5”) ................................................................................................. 103387 
36. 6.330 CAP , WHEEL BEARING GREASE.................................................................................... 14003444 
37. 6.022 NUT , STREERING KNUCKLE (3/4 X 20)........................................................................... 378137 
38. 6.321 WASHER , STRG KNU SPINDLE ...................................................................................... 457707 
39. 6.313 BEARING , HUB & DISC ................................................................................................... 14066918 
40. 5.809 ROTOR , W/HUB & BOLTS................................................................................................ 15606249 
41. 6.311 BEARING , FRT WHEEL INNER........................................................................................ 7450630 
42. 5.002 BOLT , SHIELD TO KNUCKLE .......................................................................................... 14001230 
43. 8.929 WASHER , FLAT (9/16”).....................................................................................................  
44. 6.326 SEAL , FRT WHEEL INR BRG........................................................................................... 3965092 
45. 5.812 BOLT , FRT WHEEL HUB.................................................................................................. 9590476 
46. 6.176 BUMPER , STRG KNU LWR CONT ARM .......................................................................... 10068783 
47. 8.917 NUT , HEX LOCK (3/8 – 16) CAD....................................................................................... 9422297 
48. 7.347 NUT , FRT SHK ABS LWR MT........................................................................................... 15529827 
49. 6.170 BUSHING , STEERING KNU LWR CONT ARM................................................................. 14039483 
50. 6.172 BOLT , LOWER CONT ARM TO FRM (M12 – 1.75 X 110)(8.900) ..................................... 11500952 
51. 7.240 SPACER , FRT STAB LINK BOLT (PART OF #32) ............................................................  
52. 7.242 BOLT , FRT STAB SHAFT BRKT....................................................................................... 15592554 
53. 7.242 CLAMP , FRT STAB SHF INSUL ....................................................................................... 14073310 
54. 7.243 

7.243 
INSULATOR , FRT STAB TO FRAME (W/F41)..................................................................
INSULATOR , FRT STAB SHF (EXC F41) .........................................................................

472118 
370283 

55. 7.241 
7.241 

SHAFT , FRT STAB (EXC TOURING SUSP FE2, EXC SPORT SUSP FE3)......................
SHAFT , FRT STAB (W/FE2, FE3) .....................................................................................

459213 
472116 

56. 8.915 NUT , MEX (M8 – 1.25 X 7.8)(W/CAST IRON HD)(0.334) ..................................................  
57. 8.915 NUT , (1982-83) ..................................................................................................................  
58. 6.178 SHIM , UPPER CONT ARM SHAFT ................................................................................... 14047730 
59. 6.164 SHAFT KIT , UPPER CONT ARM ...................................................................................... 474001 
60. 5.383 BOLT , FRT LWR CONT ARM (8.900) ............................................................................... 11502603 

    
 
 
 
 
 
 

6-25 


